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ZAWIAS DRZWIOWY TRIO 15 PP 22/M7
NR PRODUKTU: 5502

112 (regulacja 0-3 mm)

32

26+3

22

22,5

NOSNOSC 33KG
SREDNICA 15 MM
SREDNICA

CZOPA 10 MM
MATERIAL STAL
ZASTOSOWANIE DREWNO

TYP DRZWI

PRZYLGOWE

6HR 5

WYSOKOSC CZOPA - 25

56

56

215

CzZorP@ 10
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